
MONDAY

WEDNESDAY
SATURDAYTUESDAY
FRIDAY

THURSDAY
SUNDAY

6:00AM - 9:00PM

6:00AM - 9:00PM

6:00AM - 9:00PM6:00AM - 9:00PM

6:00AM - 9:00PM

6:00AM - 9:00PM

7:00AM - 9:00PM

$12.99

$14.99

$16.99

$16.99

VEGETARIAN

DELUXE

MEDITERRANEAN

MEATLOVERS

Fresh in-store made pizzas. We have all of the classics 
or you can build your own. Prices vary depending on 
your selections. 

2798 Balmoral Road, Blind Bay, BC
shopbbvg.com

Ready to eat when you pick it up!

PIZZA

$12.99

$13.99

$14.99

$16.99

$16.99

CHEESE

PEPPERONI

HAWAIIAN

CHICKEN

GREEK

STORE HOURS

You can find our lunch & dinner specials posted on our Facebook page every day.

250.675.2046

TAKE OUT MENU
BREAKFAST, LUNCH & DINNER

250.675.2046



Each night our deli cooks up a delicious dinner. The 
dinners are all made in-store with fresh ingredients and 
come with a meat and two sides. You can expect the 
same delicious taste and variety here in our deli as you 
would at home! We also make a tasty Chinese food din-
ner every Friday! You can find our lunch & dinner specials posted on our 

Facebook page every day.
@blindbayvillagegrocer

2 eggs any style with hash browns & toast

With wedges, fries or onion rings

2 pancakes with sausage or bacon

With wedges, fries or onion rings

Ham and cheese wrap or veggie style wrap. 
Served with hash browns

With wedges, fries or onion rings

With wedges, fries or onion rings

3 Sausages
3 Pieces of Bacon

Prices subject to change

Prices subject to change

Scrambled eggs, ham, onion & green pepper on 
bakery fresh bread. Served with hash browns.

Breakfast wraps, eggers, bacon/egg bagels & 
breakfast burgers, as well as muffins, sausage
rolls and scones are ready every morning in the 
deli department.

DINNER SPECIALS

CLASSIC EGGS

HAMBURGER

PANCAKES - SHORT STACK

CHEESE BURGER

BREAKFAST WRAP

CHICKEN FINGERS (3)

EXTRAS

DENVER SANDWICH

CHICKEN BURGER (REGULAR OR SPICY)

$5.99

$4.99
$7.49

$5.99

$5.99
$8.49

$5.99

$5.49
$7.99

$2.95
$2.95

$5.99

$9.49
$6.99

EARLY BIRD
BREAKFAST SPECIALS

LUNCH COMBOS

BAG

BAGBAG

BAG

HALF-DOZEN

DOZEN$2.99

$3.49$2.99

$3.49

$5.99

$4.99

$6.99

$1.49/each

$2.69
$2.69
$2.99

$6.49

BOX

BOXBOX

BOX

DOZEN

$4.99

$4.99$4.99

$5.49

$10.99

POTATO WEDGES

SWEET POTATO FRIESFRENCH FRIES

ONION RINGS

MOZZA STICKS
POUTINE

JALAPENO POPPERS

HOT DOG
CORN DOG
TAQUITO

SUB SANDWHICHES
TO ORDER

ZUCCHINI STICKS

LUNCH SPECIALS

We also offer a variety of fresh salads, pre-made sandwiches and small veggie 
or meat/cheese trays! Made fresh daily!

CRISPY CHICKEN
LUNCH + DINNER

2pc chicken + wedges

3pc chicken + wedges

4pc chicken, wedges & small coleslaw

6pc chicken, wedges & small coleslaw

9pc chicken, wedges & small coleslaw

6 pieces
9 pieces
15 pieces

15pc chicken, wedges & medium coleslaw

Prices subject to change

GRAB BAG

THRIFT MEAL

4 PIECE DINNER

6 PIECE DINNER

9 PIECE DINNER

WHOLE ROASTED CHICKEN

JUST CHICKEN

15 PIECE DINNER

$7.99

$9.99

$12.99

$18.99

$13.99
$19.99
$28.99

$22.99

$10.99

$35.99

250.675.2046


