PIZZA

Fresh in-store made pizzas. We have all of the classics or you can build your own. Prices vary depending on your selections.

CHEESE	\$12.99
VEGETARIAN	\$12.99
PEPPERONI	\$13.99
DELUXE	\$14.99
HAWAIIAN	\$14.99
MEDITERRANEAN	\$16.99
CHICKEN	\$16.99
MEATLOVERS	\$16.99
GREEK	\$16.99

Ready to eat when you pick it up!



STORE HOURS

MONDAY	6:00AM - 9:00PM	FRIDAY	6:00AM - 9:00PM
TUESDAY	6:00AM - 9:00PM	SATURDAY	6:00AM - 9:00PM
WEDNESDAY	6:00AM - 9:00PM	SUNDAY	7:00AM - 9:00PM
THUDCDAY	C.OOAM O.OODM		

You can find our lunch & dinner specials posted on our Facebook page every day.

250.675.2046

2798 Balmoral Road, Blind Bay, BC **shopbbyg.com**





TAKE OUT MENU

BREAKFAST, LUNCH & DINNER

250.675.2046

MADE WITH LOVE 💙

EARLY BIRD BREAKFAST SPECIALS

CLASSIC EGGS ·····	\$5.99
2 eggs any style with hash browns & toast	
PANCAKES - SHORT STACK	\$5.99
2 pancakes with sausage or bacon	
BREAKFAST WRAP	\$5.99
Ham and cheese wrap or veggie style wrap.	
Served with hash browns	
DENVER SANDWICH	\$5.99
Scrambled eggs, ham, onion & green pepper on	
bakery fresh bread. Served with hash browns.	





Breakfast wraps, eggers, bacon/egg bagels & breakfast burgers, as well as muffins, sausage rolls and scones are ready every morning in the deli department.

Prices subject to change

LUNCH COMBOS

HAMBURGER ·····	\$4.99
With wedges, fries or onion rings	\$7.49
CHEESE BURGER ·····	\$5.99
With wedges, fries or onion rings	\$8.49
CHICKEN FINGERS (3) ·····	\$5.49
With wedges, fries or onion rings	
CHICKEN BURGER (REGULAR OR SPICY)	\$6.99
With wedges, fries or onion rings	\$9.49



DINNER SPECIALS

Each night our deli cooks up a delicious dinner. The dinners are all made in-store with fresh ingredients and come with a meat and two sides. You can expect the same delicious taste and variety here in our deli as you would at home! We also make a tasty Chinese food dinner every Friday!







LUNCH SPECIALS

POTATO WEDGES	ZUCCHINI STICKS	
BAG \$2.99	DOZEN \$4.	99
BOX \$4.99	JALAPENO POPPERS " \$1.	49/each
FRENCH FRIES	SWEET POTATO FRIES	
BAG \$2.99	BAG \$3.	49
BOX \$4.99	BOX \$4.	99
ONION RINGS	SUB SANDWHICHES \$6.	49
BAG \$3.49	TO ORDER	
BOX \$5.49	HOT DOG \$2.	.69
POUTINE \$6.99	CORN DOG \$2.	69
MOZZA STICKS	TAQUITO \$2.	.99
HALF-DOZEN ······ \$5.99		
DOZEN \$10.99		

We also offer a variety of fresh salads, pre-made sandwiches and small veggie or meat/cheese trays! Made fresh daily!

CRISPY CHICKEN LUNCH + DINNER

GRAB BAG ·····	\$7.99
2pc chicken + wedges	
THRIFT MEAL	\$9.99
3pc chicken + wedges	
4 PIECE DINNER ·····	\$12.99
4pc chicken, wedges & small coleslaw	
6 PIECE DINNER ·····	\$18.99
6pc chicken, wedges & small coleslaw	
9 PIECE DINNER ·····	\$22.99
9pc chicken, wedges & small coleslaw	
15 PIECE DINNER ·····	\$35.99
15pc chicken, wedges & medium coleslaw	
JUST CHICKEN	
6 pieces	\$13.99
9 pieces ·····	\$19.99
15 pieces	\$28.99
WHOLE ROASTED CHICKEN	\$10.99

Prices subject to change



You can find our lunch & dinner specials posted on our Facebook page every day.
@blindbayvillagegrocer

250.675.2046